Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-007528

2019-007530

2019-007532

2019-007541

2019-007551

2019-007560

2019-007580

2019-007581

2019-007594

2019-007597

2019-007629

3/9/2019 0:11

3/9/2019 0:36

3/9/2019 0:51

3/9/2019 3:17

3/9/2019 5:31

3/9/2019 8:39

3/9/2019 14:09

3/9/2019 14:41

3/9/2019 19:25

3/9/2019 19:40

3/9/2019 23:50

FRANKLIN Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

BRESEE Street

TWELFTH Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CCFR Station 3

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

Rescue, EMS incident,
other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




