

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-007528	3/9/2019 0:11	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Rescue, EMS incident, other
2019-007530	3/9/2019 0:36	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007532	3/9/2019 0:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007541	3/9/2019 3:17	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2019-007551	3/9/2019 5:31	BRESEE Street	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007560	3/9/2019 8:39	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007580	3/9/2019 14:09	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007581	3/9/2019 14:41	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007594	3/9/2019 19:25	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-007597	3/9/2019 19:40	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-007629	3/9/2019 23:50	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury